https://menulist.menu
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(+1)6618856100 - http://flameandskewers.com/

The Menu of Flame And Skewers from Bakersfield contains about 58 different menus and drinks. On average,
you pay for a dish / drink about $10.6. What Jasmine Padilla likes about Flame And Skewers:
| really like the food. | get the chicken kabob plate with double greek salad and hummus.| always have to check
the order when it's ready before leaving because they tend to forget something in my salad.This location is clean
and quiet. The service is good. However, it tends to get really busy in the evenings and may take longer to get
your food. read more. What Jordan Elke doesn't like about Flame And Skewers:
They said their GrubHub was down (but | had placed and paid through GH) so then | had to tell them my order
again, sit and wait 20+ min while other people came in and got their food faster. That was the only issue. | don't
know why GH was taking orders if the place couldn't receive it read more. scrumptious Greek meals like Gyros,
Souvlaki and Seafood with sides like rice, feta cheese salad, Pita bread and Tzatziki can be provided to you at
Flame And Skewers in Bakersfield, The magical desserts of the restaurant also shine not only on children's
plates and in children's eyes. You have a special event and want to enjoy the food at home? With the in-house
catering service, that's no problem, Moreover, there are easy to digest Mediterranean courses available.
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()
fippetizers
FATTOUSH SALAD
Sandwiches
CHICKEN KABOB COMBO

4 la carte

BEEF SHAWARMA SIDE

TZATZIKI
Burritos
GRILLED VEGGIES

Drinks

200Z DRINK

Halloumi & Talafel

FALAFEL PLATE

Tﬁ.ﬁ ollo %

BAKLAVA

Combos

FALAFEL WRAP COMBO

Wrap Combos

BEEF WRAP COMBO

Non-Vegetarian

CHICKEN KABOB WRAP

$10.0

$17.0

$9.0

$3.5

$3.0

$15.0

$4.0

$16.0

$17.0

$11.0

Tiabobs

LULA KABOB PLATE $16.0
Chicken Combos

CHICKEN WRAP COMBO $16.0
Mediterranean Wraps

BEEF KABOB WRAP $13.0
{oat Dog dppetizers

HUMMUS PITA CHIPS $9.0
Childen’s Menu

KID'S CHICKEN $11.0
Charcoal Shish Plates

DOUBLE PLATE

Meat Only Side

CHICKEN SHAWARMA SIDE $7.0

STDES TOGO

FRIES SIDE $4.0

Snacks &Eamp; tillbehor
FLAMING FRIES $9.0
Condimenis and Sauces
HUMMUS

Kid&#39;8 Meals

KID'S BEEF $12.0
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fRestaurant Category

GREEK

These types of dishes are
being served

SALAD

&dras

2 OZ. TAHINI SAUCE
FALAFEL SIDE

LULA KABOB WRAP
FAT BELLY BEEF WARP

Featured Ttems

BEEF SHAWARMA MAC CHEESE

CHICKEN SHAWARMA MAC
CHEESE

Plates and Sandwiches

CHICKEN SHAWARMA PLATE
BEEF SHAWARMA PLATE

Uncategorized
CHICKEN KABOB PLATE
BEEF KABOB PLATE

Side dishes

2 OZ. GARLIC SAUCE
SWEET POTATO FRIES
RICE SIDE

$1.3
$6.0

$10.0
$14.0

$8.0

$7.0

$16.0
$19.0

$16.0
$19.0

$1.3
$5.0
$3.5

Bowl

CHICKEN KABOB BOWL
BEEF KABOB BOWL
LULA KABOB BOWL

Protein Sides
LULA KABOB SIDE

BEEF KABOB SIDE
CHICKEN KABOB SIDE

Bowls

FALAFEL BOWL

CHICKEN SHAWARMA BOWL
BEEF SHAWARMA BOWL
LAMB KABOB BOWL

Wraps

LAMB KABOB WRAP

FAT BELLY WARP CHICKEN
FALAFEL WRAP

BEEF SHAWARMA WRAP
CHICKEN SHAWARMA WRAP

Salads

GREEK SALAD
BEEF SALAD
CHICKEN SALAD
TABBOULEH SALAD
GREEK SALAD
GARDEN SALAD

$12.0
$13.0
$11.0

$6.0
$9.0
$7.0

$11.0
$12.0
$13.0
$13.8

$13.5
$12.0
$10.0
$13.0
$11.0

$14.0
$13.0
$10.0
$12.0
$10.0
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HAame {ind Skewers

5397 Gosford Rd #400, Opening Hours:

Bakersfield, United States Monday 10:30 -21:00
Tuesday 10:30 -21:00
Wednesday 10:30 -21:00
Thursday 10:30 -21:00
Friday 10:30 -21:00
Saturday 10:30 -21:00
Sunday 11:00 -20:00
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