





https://menulist.menu 5397 Gosford Rd #400, Bakersfield, United States (+1)6618856100 - http://flameandskewers.com/









The Menu of Flame And Skewers from Bakersfield contains about **58** different menus and drinks. On average, you pay for a dish / drink about \$10.6. What <u>Jasmine Padilla</u> likes about Flame And Skewers:

I really like the food. I get the chicken kabob plate with double greek salad and hummus.I always have to check the order when it's ready before leaving because they tend to forget something in my salad. This location is clean and quiet. The service is good. However, it tends to get really busy in the evenings and may take longer to get your food. <u>read more</u>. What <u>Jordan Elke</u> doesn't like about Flame And Skewers:

They said their GrubHub was down (but I had placed and paid through GH) so then I had to tell them my order again, sit and wait 20+ min while other people came in and got their food faster. That was the only issue. I don't know why GH was taking orders if the place couldn't receive it read more. scrumptious Greek meals like Gyros, Souvlaki and Seafood with sides like rice, feta cheese salad, Pita bread and Tzatziki can be provided to you at Flame And Skewers in Bakersfield, The magical desserts of the restaurant also shine not only on children's plates and in children's eyes. You have a special event and want to enjoy the food at home? With the in-house catering service, that's no problem, Moreover, there are easy to digest Mediterranean courses available.



\$12.0

Appetizers		Kabobs	
FATTOUSH SALAD	\$10.0	LULA KABOB PLATE	\$16.0
Sandwiches		Chicken Combos	
CHICKEN KABOB COMBO	\$17.0	CHICKEN WRAP COMBO	\$16.0
A la carte		Mediterranean Wraps	
BEEF SHAWARMA SIDE	\$9.0	BEEF KABOB WRAP	\$13.0
Sauces		<b>Lost Dog Appetizers</b>	
TZATZIKI		HUMMUS PITA CHIPS	\$9.0
Burritos		Childen's Menu	
GRILLED VEGGIES	\$3.5	KID'S CHICKEN	\$11.0
<b>Drinks</b>		Charcoal Shish Plates	
20OZ DRINK	\$3.0	DOUBLE PLATE	
Halloumi & Falafel		Meat Only Side	
FALAFEL PLATE	\$15.0	CHICKEN SHAWARMA SIDE	\$7.0
Turkish specialties*		SIDES TOGO	
BAKLAVA	\$4.0	FRIES SIDE	\$4.0
Combos		Snacks & tillbehör	
FALAFEL WRAP COMBO	\$16.0	FLAMING FRIES	\$9.0
Wrap Combos		Condiments and Sauces	
BEEF WRAP COMBO	\$17.0	HUMMUS	
Non-Vegetarian		Kid's Meals	
CHICKEN KAROR WRAP	¢11.0	KIDIC DEEE	¢12.0

\$11.0

KID'S BEEF

**CHICKEN KABOB WRAP** 

A COL
A. S.

Restaurant Category		Bowl	
GREEK		CHICKEN KABOB BOWL	\$12.0
		BEEF KABOB BOWL	\$13.0
These types of dishes are		LULA KABOB BOWL	\$11.0
being served			
SALAD		Protein Sides	
		LULA KABOB SIDE	\$6.0
Extras		BEEF KABOB SIDE	\$9.0
2 OZ. TAHINI SAUCE	\$1.3	CHICKEN KABOB SIDE	\$7.0
FALAFEL SIDE	\$6.0		
		Bowls	
Wrap		FALAFEL BOWL	\$11.0
LULA KABOB WRAP	\$10.0	CHICKEN SHAWARMA BOWL	\$12.0
FAT BELLY BEEF WARP	\$14.0	BEEF SHAWARMA BOWL	\$13.0
		LAMB KABOB BOWL	\$13.8
Featured Items		411	
BEEF SHAWARMA MAC CHEESE	\$8.0	Wraps	
CHICKEN SHAWARMA MAC	\$7.0	LAMB KABOB WRAP	\$13.5
CHEESE		FAT BELLY WARP CHICKEN	\$12.0
Plates and Sandwiches		FALAFEL WRAP	\$10.0
		BEEF SHAWARMA WRAP	\$13.0
CHICKEN SHAWARMA PLATE	\$16.0	CHICKEN SHAWARMA WRAP	\$11.0
BEEF SHAWARMA PLATE	\$19.0	0.1.1	
Ilmoatogopigod		Salads	
Uncategorized		GREEK SALAD	
CHICKEN KABOB PLATE	\$16.0	BEEF SALAD	\$14.0
BEEF KABOB PLATE	\$19.0	CHICKEN SALAD	\$13.0
Cido dishos		TABBOULEH SALAD	\$10.0
Side dishes		GREEK SALAD	\$12.0
2 OZ. GARLIC SAUCE	\$1.3	GARDEN SALAD	\$10.0
SWEET POTATO FRIES	\$5.0		
RICE SIDE	\$3.5		



### **Flame And Skewers**

5397 Gosford Rd #400, Bakersfield, United States Opening Hours:

Monday 10:30 -21:00 Tuesday 10:30 -21:00 Wednesday 10:30 -21:00 Thursday 10:30 -21:00 Friday 10:30 -21:00 Saturday 10:30 -21:00 Sunday 11:00 -20:00 **a**gallery image

Made with menulist.menu